
COMMENTS:  Values in Acre-Feet
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778,702
1 467.27 1,148,394 1,047 0 0 1 0 -122 778,580
2 467.58 1,151,642 3,248 3,042 0 1 0 3,122 781,702
3 467.81 1,154,054 2,412 1,502 0 0 0 1,207 782,909
4 468.32 1,159,408 5,354 4,534 0 1 0 4,354 787,263
5 468.81 1,164,559 5,151 2,997 0 1 0 2,736 789,999
6 469.26 1,169,296 4,737 2,985 0 1 0 2,885 792,884
7 469.62 1,173,090 3,794 3,760 0 1 0 3,410 796,294
8 470.01 1,177,205 4,115 3,002 0 0 0 2,800 799,094
9 470.38 1,181,113 3,908 2,965 0 1 0 2,792 801,886

10 470.65 1,183,968 2,855 3,013 0 0 0 2,929 804,815
11 470.87 1,186,295 2,327 2,962 0 0 0 1,516 806,331
12 471.36 1,191,484 5,189 3,011 0 0 0 3,978 810,309
13 471.61 1,194,135 2,651 2,958 0 1 0 1,770 812,079
14 472.22 1,200,609 6,474 2,960 0 0 0 3,716 815,795
15 472.47 1,203,266 2,657 1,489 0 0 0 1,322 817,117
16 472.72 1,205,925 2,659 2,762 0 1 0 2,703 819,820
17 472.95 1,208,372 2,447 2,981 0 0 0 3,186 823,006
18 472.99 1,208,798 426 1,467 0 0 0 977 823,983
19 473.13 1,210,289 1,491 1,467 0 1 0 1,456 825,439
20 473.29 1,211,993 1,704 1,469 0 0 0 1,555 826,994
21 473.65 1,215,831 3,838 2,760 0 0 0 2,803 829,797
22 474.25 1,222,236 6,405 1,452 0 83 0 1,932 831,729
23 474.36 1,223,412 1,176 1,476 0 129 0 1,253 832,982
24 474.52 1,225,122 1,710 1,473 0 128 0 1,491 834,473
25 474.81 1,228,224 3,102 1,857 0 129 0 1,481 835,954
26 474.96 1,229,829 1,605 1,825 0 42 0 1,676 837,630
27 475.25 1,232,935 3,106 1,828 0 0 0 1,784 839,414
28 475.52 1,235,829 2,894 1,665 0 0 0 1,445 840,859
29 475.74 1,238,188 2,359 1,634 0 0 0 1,514 842,373
30 475.87 1,239,583 1,395 0 0 0 0 -48 842,325
31 475.87 1,239,583 0 0 0 86 0 -47 842,278

Totals 92,236 67,296 0 607 0 63,576
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